Honsberg Instruments GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information PI
Pressure Switch PI
● High switching power
● Highly reproducible

installation location as desired, switching
head not recommended underneath
Ranges
R Switching
range
bar (rel.)
PN
bar
Tolerance
(25 °C)
bar
Functional
principle
Types
R 1/8 "     0.2 -     5   60 ±0.1 Membrane PI-005A004H
    0.5 -   10 100 ±0.2 PI-010A004H
  10.0 -   25 ±0.5 PI-025A004H
  25.0 -   80 150 ±1.0 PI-080A004H
R 1/4 "   30.0 - 150 600 ±7.0 Piston PI-150A008H
150.0 - 300 PI-300A008H
Dimensions and weights
R H1 H2 X Weight
kg
Types